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2023 KLR'650 Adventure

PARTS LIST
Labels

ITEM NAME

LABEL-MANUAL,CHAIN (Ref # 56033)
LABEL-SPECIFICATION,TIRE&LOAD (Ref # 56053)
LABEL-WARNING,NO SIT (Ref # 56071B)
LABEL-WARNING,MAX LOAD (Ref # 56071C)
LABEL-WARNING,CARRIER LOADING (Ref # 56071E)

PART NUMBER
56033-1478
56053-1837
56071-0758
56071-0941
56071-1044

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
2
2
1
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